CCES 103 N. MERIDIAN STREET, LOWER LEVEL TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 222-1173
ACCT. #FCA-14 000000000000000000000000000000000000
CONTACT: CINDY HICKS
DATE: 2-14-0Z
REF.#: 0173.4990
CORP. NAME: License and Compliance Resource, LLC ANZHO
() ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION () ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT () ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
() ANNUAL REPORT () TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK () FICTITIOUS NAME
() FOREIGN QUALIFICATION () LIMITED PARTNERSHIP () LIMITED LIABHER 8 7
() REINSTATEMENT () MERGER () WITHDRAWA E E
() REINSTATEMENT () MERGER () WITHDRAWAL SINGER () CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION () UCC-1 () UCC-3 () UC
STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# 24807 FOR \$ 50.00
AUTHORIZATION FOR ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITED:
2000049262122 -02/14/0201016021 ****150.00 ****150.00 COST LIMIT: \$
PLEASE RETURN:
() CERTIFIED COPY () CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING () PLAIN STAMPED COPY
() CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

Examiner's Initials



February 14, 2002

CCRS

SUBJECT: LICENSE AND COMPLIANCE RESOURCE, LLC

Ref. Number: W02000004451

We have received your document for LICENSE AND COMPLIANCE RESOURCE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The document must contain both the street address of the principal office and the mailing address of the entity.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6025.

Trevor Brumbley Document Specialist

Letter Number: 802A00009208

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

Pursuant to section 608,439, Florida Statutes, the following unincorporated business entity hereby submits the <u>attached articles of organization</u> and this certificate of conversion to convert to a Florida limited liability company:

	ompliance Reso	incorporated business immediately prior to filing this documen	
	erwise came in Date: Jurisdiction:	3/21/1997 North Carolina com the above noted jurisdiction, the jurisdiction immediately p	-
organization		mited liability company as set forth in the <u>attached</u> articles of urce. LLC	

Signature of a Member or an Authorized Representative of a Member (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Jennifer Lewis

Typed or Printed Name of Signee

FILING FEES:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

- \$ 25.00 Filing Fee for Registered Agent Designation
- \$ 25.00 Filing Fee for Certificate of Conversion
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

(Note: Section 608.439, F.S., does not provide for a corporation to convert to a limited liability company.)

INHS11(10/99)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Lidense and Compliance Resource, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 245 Gray Street, West Palm Beach, FL 33405

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Jennifer Lewis

	 	Name				
	245 Gray Street					
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)					
	West Palm Beach	FL	33405			
	City	, State, and Zip				==
liability company at the registered agent and ag statutes relating to the	registered agent and to e place designated in the gree to act in this capac proper and complete pe of my position as registe Jennifer Lewis	is certificate, I tity. I further o erformance of	hereby accept the lagree to comply voluties, and I convided for in Convided fo	e appointment as with the provision am familiar with	s es of all	
➤ The Limited Liab	Jenni ment (Check box if ap ility Company is to be iger - managed compan	managed by o	ne manager or m	ore managers an		
(An ac	dditional article must b	e added if an	effective date is	requested)	TRUL PR	
SE	gnature of a member or a	n authorized re	presentative of a m	ember.		
ò	In accordance with section of this document constitutes that the facts stated herein ar	an affirmation w	ida Statutes, the exe nder the penalties of	cution Perjury		- -
<u>ل.</u>	Jennifer Lewis	nrinted name of		·····		. · m :
	ነ አንግድብ ለተ	' nontea name at	SIGINCE			

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Filing Fees: